PULHAMS

25/26 Timetables Paceel e Version 7
Chipping Norton School Timetables 25/26
County Council Routes
CNO02 AM PM
57 seats
Station Road/Just prior to B4450, Kingham 08:00 15:55
New road bus stop, Kingham 08:03 15:52
Cozens Lane bus stop opp Wild Rabbit, Kingham 08:05 15:50
All Saints Church (Steps on Sarsden Road), Churchill 08:10 15:45
Bus stop, Church Road, Chadlington 08:15 15:40
Bus stop, St Nicholas Church, Chadlington 08:21 15:34
Spelsbury, Chadlington Road 08:23 15:32
Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25
CNo04 AM PM
100 seats
Charlbury - Sturt Road 08:05 15:43
Charlbury - Wychwood Close Bus Stop 08:07 15:42
Charlbury - Nineacres Flats lay-by 08:10 15:41
Charlbury - Cotswold Caravan and Camping, Spelsbury 08:13 15:38
Road, OX7 3LL
Chipping Norton School 08:25 15:25
CNO06 AM PM
55 seats
Sibford Gower Primary School 07:55 15:59
Hook Norton - Ironstones, OX15 5NA 08:08 15:47
Hook Norton Road - St Peters Church, OX15 5NH 08:10 15:45
Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25
CNO07 AM PM
70 seats
The Firs Garage, Hook Norton, OX15 5DD 08:00 15:55
Gates Hang High PH, Hook Norton, OX15 5DF 08:02 15:53
The Bourne, Hook Norton, OX15 5PB 08:05 15:50
Pear Tree PH, Hook Norton, OX15 5NU 08:08 15:47
Pheasant Farm (by Church End), Great Rollright 08:15 15:40
Bus Shelter, Great Rollright 08:17 15:38
Applegarth Nurseries, OX7 5SY 08:20 15:35
Chipping Norton School 08:30 15:25




PULHAMS

Part of GoAhead

25/26 Timetables Version 7
CNO9 AM PM
Middle Barton — Garage 08:05 15:50
Middle Barton — The Fox PH 08:06 15:49
Chipping Norton School 08:25 15:25




